TRRARCTION
LEVRGE

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

62056600SC070

62056600SC100

62056600SC140

WLL
ton

10

14

Lifting Beam for Container

Product information

General: Low profile beam for the handling of garbage containers in workshops and worksites. The beam is delivered complete with four

chain slings and fitting LB-1.

Design: Welded pipe beam construction which gives good torsional stiffness and is lightweight.

Proof: 1,5 x WLL.

Material: Hollow beam and plate of high-strength structural steel.
Marking: WLL and CE marking.
Finish: Yellow painted.

Chain @ A B
mm mm mm

10 200 90

13 200 90

13 250 120

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,950

1,950

1,950

Weight
kg

120
140

180
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