



Lifting Beam for Container

Product information

General: Low profile beam for the handling of garbage containers in workshops and worksites. The beam is delivered complete with four chain slings and fitting LB-1.

Design: Welded pipe beam construction which gives good torsional stiffness and is lightweight.

Proof: 1,5 x WLL.

Material: Hollow beam and plate of high-strength structural steel.

Marking: WLL and CE marking.

Finish: Yellow painted.

Part code	WLL ton	Chain Ø mm	A mm	B mm	H mm	L mm	Weight kg
62056600SC070	7	10	200	90	1,400	1,950	120
62056600SC100	10	13	200	90	1,400	1,950	140
62056600SC140	14	13	250	120	1,400	1,950	180

Blueprint

